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TWX 20141104 0,18% 0,18%
GILD 20141105 0,17% 0,35%
CMCSA 20141110 0,24% 0,59%
LMT 20141107 0,09% 0,67%
EXC 20141112 0,48% 1,15%
MA 20141117 0,13% 1,28%
UPS 20141118 0,24% 1,52%
BAC 20141113 -0,17% 1,35%
PM 20141114 0,36% 1,71%

Průměrné roční zhodnocení:
trh datum Zisk/ztráta % zhodnocení Procentuální úspěšnost 11/2014:Procentuální zhodnocení 11/2014:

PM 20141114 0,36% 1,71%
DIS 20141120 0,19% 1,90%
GS 20141119 0,04% 1,94%
VZ 20141121 0,61% 2,55%
SO 20141125 0,19% 2,74%
JNJ 20141124 0,33% 3,07%
GE 20141128 0,66% 3,73%
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